© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Tantalum Capacitors, Wet Tantalum / September 2021
Vishay Extends Ratings for T34 Series HI-TMP®
High Performance Wet Tantalum Capacitors
Vishay’s tantalum capacitors division is pleased to announce extensive new ratings for its T34 series of HI-TMP®
high performance axial-leaded, hermetically sealed wet tantalum capacitors. Combining high temperature
performance with high capacitance, the devices are designed for petroleum applications offering high resistance to
shock and vibration wherever they are used.
Part Number Product Description Cap (µF) Voltage (V) Size
T34C337M075AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 330 75 C
T34D477M075AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 470 75 D
T34A156M100AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 15 100 A
T34D227M100AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 220 100 D
T34D407M100AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 400 100 D
T34D477M100AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 470 100 D
T34D757M100AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 750 100 D
T34D157M125AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 150 125 D
T34D247M125AZ6S T34 High Temp Wet 240 125 D
Useful Links
• T34 product page   www.vishay.com/ppg?40228
Contact Information
The Americas
David Bellomy
Europe
Thomas Waechter
Asia / Pacific
Jackson Ku